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1 1993 R&im, Mihkel

2 1993 Laas, Martin

3 1988 Maasing, Sander

4 1976 Kalverss, Maris

5 1981 Valvas, Vahur

6 1994 NOmmela, Aksel

7 1976 Tombak, Janek

8 1978 Kopli, Tarmo

9 1994 Kivistik, Kristen
10 1971 Palm, Tonno

11 1964 Kirsipuu, Toomas
12 1996 Vosman, Ekke-Kaur
13 1992 Alamaa, Siim-Erik
14 1977 Asavi, Andrus

15 1994 Johanson, Raimo
16 1979 Ainsalu, Markku
17 1993 Neemela, Kristian
18 1971 Kalm, Toomas

19 1993 Raudsepp, Krister
20 1970 Suurpere, Arvi

21 1979 Kornilov, Vitaly
22 1989 Oépik, Esko

23 1985 Knops, Kristaps
24 1990 Jbessar, Janari-Joe
25 1995 Saavik, Siim

26 1993 Silvénius, Aku

27 1982 Laanemaa, Kristjan
28 1994 Vaidem, Josten

29 1991 Rist, Liisi

30 1996 Vahtra, Norman

31 1961 Vilipson, Marko
32 1996 Vendelin, Karl-Arno
33 1986 ©Oolo, Kristjan

34 1983 Rossi, Jussi

35 1976 Kargu, Oskari

36 1977 Treier, Grete

37 1971 Kiskonen, Eero

38 1974 Riismaa, Timo

39 1993 Nestor, Paul

40 1987 Karu, Allar

41 1964 Vist, Kalev

42 1997 Vendelin, Mart-Anto
43 1971 Eljas, Avo

44 1978 Poder, Kuldar

45 1981 Dedov, Peeter

46 1990 Arumdgi, Anti

47 1994 Randver, Sander
48 1992 Jalakas, Siim

49 1991 Neidra, Rainer

50 1995 Maoma, Silver

51 1989 Suur, Ivo

52 1990 Aia, Karlo

53 1994 Nisu, Oskar

54 1995 Redi, Kaarel

55 1991 Paas, Markus

56 1969 Kelk, Indrek

57 1989 Aia, Kardo

58 1971 Saamere, Tanel

59 1992 Farlin, Juho

60 1995 Vahtra, Vahur

61 1970 Neemela, Kurmo

62 1993 Tarvis, Peeter

63 1996 Juss, Janar

Page 1 of 7

11. mai

Filter Eesti maanteekarikasari

2012

Korraldaja: MTU Aerobike Cycling Agency

Punktiarvestus
M-U30 Viiking 1
M-U30 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi I
M-U30 Pelotonl
M30 XSPORTS CYCLING TEAM
M30 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi I
M-U19 CFC I
M30
M30 Hawaii Express Lenksupael
M-U19
M40 A&T SPORT TEAM
M40
M-U17 Harju AB / KJK II
M-U30 Harju AB / KJK

M30 Spordipartner - Balti Teras

M-U19 Harju AB / KJK

M30 Nissan-ProShop Team
M-U30 Peloton2

M40 Sparta I
M-U30 CFC I

M40 A Le Cog

M30
M-U30 CFC I
M-U30 XSPORTS CYCLING TEAM
M-U30 Raplamaa rattaklubi KOMO
M-U19 Pdrnu Kalev SK
M-U30

M30
M-U19 Viljandi Rattaklubi I
N-U30 Hawaii Express Lenksupael
M-U17 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi IIT
M50 Peloton2
M-U17
M-U30 Peloton2
M-U30

M30 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi I
N30+ TU ASK i poisid I

M40 Sportland Cycling Team

M30 Spordipartner - Balti Teras
M-U30 Investment Agency-Johvi SK I
M-U30 Pelotonl

M40
M-U17

M40 Pilha Loomaaed I

M30 Tartu SK Velo 1

M30 A&T SPORT TEAM
M-U30 CFC II
M-U19 Harju AB / KJK

M-U30 Sportland Cycling Team
M-U30 Spordiklubi Rakke
M-U19 TU ASK i poisid I
M-U30 Nissan-ProShop Team
M-U30 P&drnu Kalev SK

M-U19 CFC I

M-U19 TU ASK i poisid I
M-U30 Viljandi Rattaklubi I

M40 Hawaii Express Lenksupael

M-U30 Pliha Loomaaed I
M40

M-U30

M-U19 TU ASK i poisid I

M40 DUNAMO1
M-U30 Raplamaa rattaklubi KOMO
M-U17
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1962
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1972
1996
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1975
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1986
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1992
1961
1974
1968
1995
1990
1967
1991
1963
1997
1968
1993
1964
1993
1995
1995
1970
1984
1970
1969
1983
1997
1997
1985

Prous, Priit

Kelk, Kristjan
Raadom, Eerik
Juudas, Karl

Lauk, Andres
Sildvee, Rainer
Rattur, Rajko
Ints, Kalev
Lagendmm, Aivar
Ruse, Margus

Rei, Tarmo

Pruun, Carl Heinric
Fjodorov, Nikolai
Kuusma, Maikel
Ando, Indrek

Raim, Rigo

Pruus, Peeter
Kannimde, Viljar
Sepa, Sander

Lauk, Karl Patrick
Nook, Reimo

Vaab, Ivar

Toots, Valdis
Lood, Illar

Rossi, Maija

Valk, Martti

Aava, Tiit

Jiri, Mihkel

Léiv, Paul

Volmer, Raul
Nolvik, Lasse
Kahila, Ilari
Matt, Jérgen
Beekmann, Kristijan
Jeret, Timmo
Mikson, Margus
Salumide, Priit
Mikk, Margus
Sander, Marek
Sizko, Antti Aleksa
Ridamde, Aivar
Arak, Anti
Kaldvee, Martten
Reedi, Peip
Pikkuus, Aavo-Patri
Karlson, Urmas
Maranik, Marek
Antoniak, Marek
Melder, Sergei
Leppik, Gabriel
Krela, Jaan
Vilipold, Kristjan
Lehtmaa, Aivar
Latte, Raimo

Hunt, Aivar

Jogi, Villu

Aia, Alar

Remerts, Peteris
Kalm, Keijo
Hallop, Greg

Sala, Raivo

Varik, Marko

Sarv, Jaanus
Koort, Tauno
Martma, Kert
Johanson, Kristjan
Jurman, Roger
Lukk, Kalev
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M-U30
M-U30
M30
M-U30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M-U30
M50
M-U30
M30
M-U30
M-U30
M-U30
M-U30
M-U17
M40
M-U30
M40
M-U30
N-U30
M-U30
M50
M-U30
M40
M-U17
M30
M-U30
M-U30
M-U30
M-U30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M-U30
M40
M-U30
M50
M30
M40
M-U19
M-U30
M40
M-U30
M40
M-U17
M40
M-U30
M40
M-U30
M-U19
M-U19
M40
M-U30
M40
M40
M-U30
M-U17
M-U17
M-U30
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2012

Korraldaja

Nissan-ProShop Team
CFC II

A&T SPORT TEAM

CFC I

Viiking 2

Peloton2
E-BIKE/CAMPAGNOLO
Sparta I

Eesti Posti Spordiklubi

Spordipartner - Balti Teras
Viiking 1
Raplamaa rattaklubi KOMO

Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi I
Viiking 3

Viiking 2

Spordiklubi Rakke

DUNAMO1

Viljandi Rattaklubi I

Pelotonl
Tartu SK Velo 1

Sportland Cycling Team
Viiking 1

P&drnu Kalev SK

Sportland Cycling Team
Hawaii Express Piduriklots
Arctic Sport Club

Eesti Posti Spordiklubi

Arctic Sport Club
A&T SPORT TEAM

Peloton2
Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi II
Arctic Sport Club

Spordipartner - Balti Teras
Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi II
TU ASK i poisid I

DUNAMO1

Harju AB / KJK

DUNAMO1

Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi III

Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi I
Pliha Loomaaed I

XSPORTS CYCLING TEAM
Sparta I

Viljandi Rattaklubi I

Viiking 2

Arctic Sport Club

Viljandi Rattaklubi II

Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi IIT
Spordipartner II
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Korraldaja: MTU Aerobike Cycling Agency

aeroBIKE.ee 2012
132 1969 Leidt, Meelis M40 Peloton3 369
133 1974 Puu, Henno M30 368
134 1993 Rebane, Henry M-U30 367
135 1971 Linkgreim, Jaanus M40 E-BIKE/CAMPAGNOLO 366
136 1992 Tootsi, Mikk M-U30 Viljandi Rattaklubi I 365
137 1991 Safranovits$, Krista M-U30 XSPORTS CYCLING TEAM 364
138 1986 Jermakov, Janar M-U30 Pelotonl 363
139 1990 Alesmaa, Martti M-U30 Raplamaa rattaklubi KOMO 362
140 1985 Vilumovs, Ivo M-U30 XSPORTS CYCLING TEAM 361
141 1965 Kristal, Tonis M40 360
142 1993 Puntso, Endrik M-U30 Viiking 1 359
143 1986 Puhm, Steven M-U30 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi IV 358
144 1943 Caune, Vismants M60+ 357
145 1963 Kuldmde, Toivo M40 Pliha Loomaaed I 356
146 1964 Rubenis, Normunds M40 Beiteni 355
147 1975 Teras, Indrek M30 Eesti Posti Spordiklubi 354
148 1973 Kirsimaa, Tonu M30 353
149 1980 Martson, Kaido M30 Sparta I 352
150 1979 Pallas, Helari M30 Spordipartner II 351
151 1975 Elling, Toomas M30 350
152 1996 Pung, Peeter M-U17 350
153 1992 Koort, Kristel N-U30 Investment Agency-Johvi SK I 349
154 1994 Elberg, Ainar M-U19 Investment Agency-Johvi SK I 348
155 1979 Grabbi, Toomas M30 Glamox 347
156 1990 Lainevee, Ivika N-U30 346
157 1987 Kollo, Madis M-U30 345
158 1996 Kalja, Mihkel M-U17 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi III 344
159 1997 Vaga, Kristo-Enn M-Ul17 Harju AB / KJK II 343
160 1995 Kupp, Alar M-U19 342
161 1992 Eilo, Sander M-U30 Spordiklubi Rakke 341
162 1976 Tillemann, Taikki M30 340
163 1988 Vaaks, Mikk M-U30 Pelotonl 339
164 1955 Merisalu, Margus M50 Tartu SK Velo 2 338
165 1977 Pukk, Andre M30 337
166 1961 Parmask, Peeter M50 Tartu SK Velo 1 336
167 1952 Kupca, Eduard M60+ 335
168 1982 Kiipus, Hannes M30 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi IV 334
169 1979 Raja, Aigar M30 333
170 1995 Suvi, Joosep M-U19 CFC III 332
171 1970 Talv, Tarvi M40 DUNAMO1 331
172 1975 Kirsipuu, Tiit M30 Spordipartner III 330
173 1959 Viigipuu, Toomas M50 Tartu SK Velo 2 329
174 1988 Ehrberg, Liisa N-U30 Peloton4 328
175 1995 Telk, Carl-Felix M-U19 Valga Rattaklubi 327
176 1976 Forsby, Ville M30 326
177 1967 Ribelus, Kalle M40 DUNAMO?2 325
178 1966 Toom, Allan M40 324
179 1997 Reisenbuk, Erik M-U17 324
180 1997 Koéivumidgi, Georg M-U17 323
181 1996 Tasane, Jaanus M-U17 Viljandi Rattaklubi II 322
182 1966 Lang, Tea N30+ Tartu SK Velo 2 321
183 1942 Koch, Kalju M6 0+ Hawaii Express Piduriklots 320
184 1992 Rist, Daisi N-U30 Harju AB / KJK II 319
185 1982 Taaler, Taikki M30 318
186 1979 Tahepdld, Jannar M30 DUNAMO2 317
187 1967 Kuldmae, Aivo M40 316
188 1997 Juss, Jannar M-U17 315
189 1984 Oja, Raido M-U30 314
190 1972 Luude, Riho M40 313
191 1960 Katin, Vladimir M50 Tartu SK Velo 2 313
192 1995 Antson, Hans Markus M-U19 312
193 1988 Saar, Raido M-U30 Sportland Cycling Team 311
194 1973 Kalejs, Maris M30 310
195 1957 Vasilis, Donalds M40 Beiteni 309
196 1964 Kaasik, Margus M40 308
197 1978 Tamm, Tonu M30 307
198 1978 Osula, Otto M30 307
199 1980 Reinpdold, Risto M30 306
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1974
1975
1996
1969
1976
1997
1956
1978
1978
1966
1967
1974
1997
1982
1969
1996
1995
1988
1981
1998
1973
1999
1981
1977
1976
1996
1997
1968
1997
1996
1960
1983
1997
1972
1998
1983
1998
1996
1997
1977
1973
1974
1974
1966
1978
1978
1998
1998
1972
1998
1975
1998
1964
1963
1977
1995
1984
1999
1992
1981
1998
1996
1961
1980
1975
1980
1997
1997

Aus, Jaanus
Vare, Priit
Keller, Oliver
Yanush, German
Riismaa, Joel
Stalberg, Tair
Kukk, Aivo
Haljak, Antti
Kotkas, Marko
Prikkel, Jaanus
Uusen, Tarvi
Sauvali, Indrek
Ténismann, Carl
Dreimann, Kaido
Kumel, Tarvo
Saart, Priidu
Sojone, Janely
Kurgjarv, Jaanika
Aruksaar, Markko
Lepik, Siim
Minski, Jan
Nomm, Karel Georg
Kull, Mart
Peterson, Marko
Lilhein, Urmas
Paju, Mikk
Tomingas, Rando
Reinik, Vello
Lootus, Kevin
Truu, Mihkel
Schréder, Mart
Raudvee, Mart
Ree, Steve
Kivistik, Kaido
Annus, Gregor
Paulson, Marek
Premet, Karl-Brent
Velbaum, Ivo
Toom, Reio
Simberg, Priit
Koll, Pirje
Kompus, Meelis
Tamm, Bruno
Ojasalu, Tarmo
Kovanen, Karol
Motus, Margus
Rumjantsev, Tristan
Pelska, Sten
Linkgreim, Margus
Kunimagi, Germo
Rool, Margus
Miir, Hans-Patrick
Kollo, Tiit
Voitka, Urmas
Puusepp, Karlis
Rézko, Kristin
Kuresoo, Rain
Sepa, Risto
Arro, Liis-Grete
Vestmann, Rain
Vaar, Jaagup
Janter, Caspar
Mikhaylov, ivan
Orlovski, Siim
Midri, Rain
Reinberk, Aldar
Pesor, Siim
Kornav, Elin
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Harju AB / KJK II

Sparta I

Korraldaja: MTU Aerobike Cycling Agency
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Glamox

277
277
276
276
275
275
274
274
273
273

Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi V 272

A&T SPORT TEAM
IITEE Spordiklubi

272
271
271
270
270
269
269
268
268
267

Designed and printed by

305
304
304
303
302
301
301
300
299
298
298
297
296
296
295
294
294
293
292
292
291
290
290
289
289
288
288
287
287
286
286
285
285
284
284
283
283
282
282
281
281
280
280
279
279
278
278
277
277
276
276
275
275
274
274
273
273
272
272
271
271
270
270
269
269
268
268
267

http://www.abckompuuter.ee



aeroBIKE.ee

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

Page 5 of 7

1968
1985
1998
1957
1972
1972
1966
1963
1992
1968
1998
1970
1971
1967
1996
1971
1974
1964
1951
1966
1973
1978
1973
1987
1996
1960
1972
1997
1965
1998
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1997
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1973
1966
1998
1981
1998
1971
1973
1998
1971
1973
1998
1987
1972
1999
1962
1946
1983
1997
1969
1984
1981
1974
1972
1967
1971
1995
1968
1972
1967
1983
1995

Jalakas, Aksel
Koosa, Marko
Luusepp, Martin
Luur, Ervin
Hunt, Toomas
Aus, Andres
Burov, Roman
Jeret, Kalevi
Gede, Triin
Klaaser, Gert
Varik, Joan Markus
Kond, Kuido
Martin, Janno
Kaur, Vaino
Ottender, Sten-Erik
Pirson, Hardo
Klaar, Alari
Paas, Andres
Rammo, Aapo
Mélder, Heinar
Jamnes, Jaanus
Eenraid, Peep
Eensoo, Ardi
Reedo, Valdeko
Lang, Mae
Viidemann, Mati
Heinsar, Hardi
Kalm, Kelly
Kallakmaa, Teet
Aidama, Kalmer
Soome, Laura
Neeme, Avo
Rohtma, Valdek
Liivamaa, Brita
Luha, Raul
Mihkels, Stanislav
Joedar, Marten
Arak, Tarmo
Beljajev, Vladimir
Kangilaski, Erik
Vait, Indrek
Kden, Kaireen
Artel, Veiko
Lapidus, Boris
T6lp, Brayn
Premet, Kalle
Opik, Oliver
Varblane, Reelika
Usin, Rando
Latte, Raivo
Parts, Paul
Koplus, Kaupo
Kuusk, Enn
Vaiksaar, Sille
Tammaa, Kristjan
Oun, Toomas
Eller, Endrik
Jarvsalu, Teet
Riimaa, Kristo
Roosipuu, Aimar
Nurm, Eke
Vaimand, Roy
Lahtvee, Daniel
Volk, Andrus
Gutmann, Tarmo
Ottender, Uwe
Ailt, Priit
Lepik, Sirje
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M40

M40
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M40

M40

M40
M-U30
N-U19
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Piiha Loomaaed I

IITEE Spordiklubi
Ptiha Loomaaed II
CFC III
Spordipartner III

IITEE Spordiklubi

Valga Rattaklubi

Korraldaja: MTU Aerobike Cycling Agency
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aeroBIKE.ee

336 1974 Toots, Kaspar M30
337 1995 Ferschel, Aira N-U19
338 1999 Lehtsaar, Oliver M-U15
339 1961 Raud, Avo M50
340 1976 Toomik, Siim M30
341 1999 Timusk, Sander M-U15
342 1969 Randmaa, Allan M40
343 1978 Pungar, Rainer M30
344 1973 Jarve, Argo M30
345 1962 Kaar, Aare M50
346 1973 Taklaja, Karl M30
347 1972 Valgerist, Allan M40
348 1968 Heinmets, Urmas M40
349 1965 Vainikka, Aleks M40
350 1961 Kuinal, Jaan M50
351 1971 Eenraid, Priit M40
352 1962 Tasane, Peeter M50
353 1977 Teder, Egle N30+
354 1978 Ohmann, Erki M30
355 1961 Liiva, Enn M50
356 1965 Parn, Alvar M40
357 1957 Pletiens, Ilgvars M50
358 1974 Palumaa, Pille N30+
359 1960 Lehtoja, Eha N30+
360 1994 Raie, Anette N-U19
361 1086 ©Oad, Mikk M-U30
362 1976 Kodasma, Marek M30
363 1983 Novitski, Kristjan M-U30
364 1999 Orupdld, Priit-Karm M-U15
365 1970 Gretski, Janek M40
366 1978 Teder, Rinaldo M30
367 1999 Sankmann, Joosep M-U15
368 1981 Reinpdld, Karmen N30+
369 1967 Raiesmaa, Eldur M40
370 1962 Veidemann, Toomas M50
371 1959 Kroon, Olev M50
372 1975 Joost, Eddi M30
373 1975 Rehelem, Katrin N30+
374 1976 Viispert, Ando M30
375 1965 Kasvo, Kalle M40
376 1946 Treufeldt, Ulo M60+
377 1996 Laanerand, Jorh M-U17
378 1997 Aller, Kirke N-U17
379 1963 Kiris, Andres M40
380 1994 Maatta, Henri M-U19
381 1975 Kiskonen, Merle N30+
382 1960 Mikkelsaar, Mart M50
383 1996 Mironova, Tanija N-U17
384 1058 Einland, Vello M50
385 198(0) Sergo, Tarmo M30
386 1995 Kivi, Elerin N-U19
387 1962 Tulk, Heiki M50
388 1979 Aedmaa, Ants M30
389 1982 Pehk, Kaarel M30
390 1985 Adremaa, Mirt M-U30
391 1970 Villems, Maido M40
392 1954 Lepik, Hillar M50
393 1960 Lebedev, Juri M50
394 1964 Joala, Aleksandr M40
395 1973 Mizer, Tuuli N30+
396 1979 Preegel, Pille N30+
397 1969 Kaasik, Andrus M40
398 1994 Pillmann, Hendrik M-U19
399 19080 Paasukene, Priit M30
400 1998 Bernans, Helge M-U15
401 1980 Reinaste, Ruve M30
402 1976 Nepper, Pelle M30
403 2002 Stimmer, Sander M-U15
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404 1958 Audova, Jaanus M50 E-BIKE/CAMPAGNOLO 199
405 1952 Prancs, Janis M6 0+ 198
406 1962 Gerndorf, Urmas M50 198
407 1947 Arakas, Mart M60+ 197
408 1996 Tsvetkov, Sander M-Ul17 Valga Rattaklubi 197
409 1986 Kiris, Aare M-U30 196
410 1999 F, Kevin M-U15 196
411 1963 Sistok, Alar M40 195
412 1960 Jarsk, Arvi M50 195
413 1952 Moks, Enn M6 0+ 194
414 1968 Koppelmaa, Harri M40 194
415 1985 O3ja, Sten M-U30 193
416 1995 Laas, Kristel N-U19 Rein Taaramde Rattaklubi V 193
417 1983 Karlis, Veiko M-U30 192
418 1954 Karing, Toivo M50 192
419 1973 Samolberg, Janet N30+ 191
420 1983 Riiel, Avely N-U30 191
421 1968 Tasa, Laila N30+ 190
422 1972 Rolskijs, Girts M40 190
423 1967 Mahlakas, Kalev M40 189
424 1980 Kask, Kristijan M30 189
425 1978 Kelt, Manuela N30+ 188
426 1984 Lindpere, Meelis M-U30 188
427 1972 Puidak, Peeter M40 187
428 1966 Tasa, Andrus M40 187
429 1968 Kulm, Urmas M40 186
430 1970 Léanerand, Janek M40 186
431 1986 Kruusalu, Kaspar M-U30 185
432 1981 Magi, Eve N30+ 185
433 1987 Koger, Aivo M-U30 184
434 1972 Jents, Reikko M40 184
435 1970 Joemetsa, Kadri N30+ 183
436 1979 Paesild, Toomas M30 183
437 1979 Pruul, Heiki M30 182
438 1988 Soome, Eliisa N-U30 182
439 1961 Kuusk, Aadu M50 181
440 1983 Malgi, Ailen N-U30 181
441 1966 Teder, Tiit M40 180
442 1983 Saksing, Siim M-U30 180
443 1975 Veelma, Marko M30 179
444 1978 Jakovets, Veiko M30 178
445 1981 Soonsein, Maris N30+ 177
446 1956 Maripuu, Juhan M50 176
447 1981 Laanesaar, Meelis M30 175
448 1964 Naaber, Ilmar M40 174
449 1994 Karing, Krista N-U19 173
450 1946 Suitso, Piret N30+ 172
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